
FW: Title I Application Approved

Dr. Peggy Buffington <peggyb@hobart.k12.in.us>
Mon 7/5/2021 7:29 PM
To:  Pat Schoon <pschoon@hobart.k12.in.us>; Dawn Powers <dawnp@hobart.k12.in.us>; Lori Anderson <landerson@hobart.k12.in.us>; Robert Glover Jr
<rglover@hobart.k12.in.us>
Cc:  Ted Zembala <tzembala@hobart.k12.in.us>

Board Agenda! 
Please give Pat a PDF of plan. 
Way to go team! 

Thank you!  
Have an amazing day! 
Peggy Buffington, Ph.D. 

"Success for All Students" 
Visit the School City of Hobart's Website: 
http://www.hobart.k12.in.us  

-----Original Message----- 
From: titleiapps@doe.in.gov <titleiapps@doe.in.gov>  
Sent: Monday, July 5, 2021 7:28 PM 
To: Dr. Peggy Buffington <peggyb@hobart.k12.in.us>; Lori Anderson <landerson@hobart.k12.in.us>; Dawn Powers
<dawnp@hobart.k12.in.us> 
Subject: Title I Application Approved 

The 2021 ESSER_III application for School City of Hobart (4730) has been approved. 

http://www.hobart.k12.in.us/

